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Bl&d stoomreiniger BHSM15FX08QS

Artikelcode : BDBHSM15FX08QS
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Kenmerken

Soort:

Kleur van het product:
Breedte:

Diepte:

Hoogte:

Gewicht:

€ 149,99

Rechtopstaande stoomreiniger
Wit, Blauw

315 mm

830 mm

135 mm

4550 g
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